
Ostthüringen Tour 2021 Rahmenprogramm

03.10.2021

Münchenbernsdorf Jg. 82-05 43x 1

SSV Gera 1990 e.V. Jg. 72-81 7x 2

15 Runden = 72 km Jg. bis 71 3x 3

1:44 Std wbl. 6x F

Platz Nr Name Vorname Verein/Team/Ort UCI-ID Jg w AK Rd.

1 68 Albrecht Anton Best Place Racing Team 97 1

2 2 Trebes Magnus Team FTrans / SV Sömmerda 10036438739 03 1

3 65 Baldus Simon U.P.Cycling 99 1

4 1 Grozev Gabriel Team FTrans / SSV Gera 1990 10052889838 03 1

5 57 Romahn Oliver RSV Team Killerwade 81 2

6 46 Scheibe Michael Picardellics Velo Team Dresden 79 2

7 3 Klatte Philip Team FTrans / RV Elxleben 10036433079 03 1

8 10 Kühnelt Harry Ur-Krostitzer Vermarc 10048359433 64 3

9 6 Fischer Johannes SC Berlin 10110599582 02 1

10 32 Böhm Sascha RSV Borna e.V. 10014229779 85 1

11 16 Stasch Emil ohne 98 1

12 66 Stitzenberger Severin U.P.Cycling 91 1

13 13 Müller Mardius RSV Lutherstadt Wittenberg 10102524536 06 1

14 26 Kästner Nils ohne 95 1

15 4 Kostka Moritz Team Ftrans / VC Ratisbona Regensburg 10117470317 03 1

16 63 Reichel Lars U.P.Cycling 97 1

17 37 Gathof Niklas
toMotion Racing by black tusk / 

RSV Seerose Friedrichshafen
10063751515 03 1

18 76 Busch Patrick U.P.Cycling 88 1

19 36 Straube Lucian Team Andy Schleck 89 1

20 58 Weber Tobias RSV Team Killerwade 89 1

21 47 Kersten Felix NOTanAVERAGEcrew 00 1

22 60 Scherz Stefan Bike-Performance Dresden 86 1

23 73 Liedtke Lars Berliner TSC 10076636448 04 1

24 27 Gottschalk Daniel Fullforce Cycling Team 91 1  -1 Rd

25 62 Goetzie Stefan U.P.Cycling 94 1  -1 Rd

26 56 Neumann Kai  Team Fritzsche 87 1  -1 Rd

27 41 Götz Christoph ohne 82 1  -1 Rd

28 30 Volk Max Fullforce Cycling Team 92 1  -1 Rd

29 61 Kieschke Ulrike Team Baier Landshut/U.P.Cycling 10083141916 86 w F  -1 Rd

30 67 Ketter Falko Palatschinken-Racing-Team 86 1  -1 Rd

31 20 Jugel Lars Team RadRaketen 80 2  -1 Rd

32 17 Mai Christoph Gera 88 1  -1 Rd

33 14 Tempel Sven SV Grün Weiß Wittenberg Piesteritz 10050818684 06 1  -1 Rd

34 50 Cerny Julian Team Lucky Bike 10055812871 85 1  -1 Rd

35 64 Müller Jonathan U.P.Cycling 90 1  -1 Rd

36 72 Seifert Marco RSV Chemnitz 82 1  -1 Rd

37 7 Kolbe Thomas SV Sömmerda 93 1  -1 Rd

38 70 Hässelbarth Frank Triebwerk Energie 10050901742 65 3  -1 Rd

39 55 Harz Paul RV Blitz Oberbexbach 10061917912 95 1  -1 Rd

40 44 Reinfried Franziska Picardellics Velo Team Dresden 80 w F  -1 Rd

41 48 Oertel Fabian Leeze Team by tinteistbesser.de 00 1  -1 Rd

42 54 Delakowitz Ronny SC Berlin 81 2  -2 Rd

43 34 Roloff Christian ohne 83 1  -2 Rd

44 74 Schramm Sebastian RSV Gröditz 1952 e.V. 87 1  -2 Rd

45 29 Steinbiß Stephan Fullforce Cycling Team 80 2  -2 Rd

46 75 Heidolf Thomas Hohenstein 81 2  -2 Rd

47 51 Sachse Marit SV Sömmerda Radsport 10036437224 05 w F  -2 Rd

48 23 Zwolinski Florian SV Blau-Weiß 90 Neustadt/O. 88 1  -2 Rd

49 79 Molnar Tamas Zeitz 87 1  -3 Rd

50 24 Lange Patrick ohne 88 1  -3 Rd

51 25 Rochler Steffen ohne 85 1  -3 Rd

52 15 Ludwig Alexander ohne 88 1  -3 Rd

53 77 Steinberg Sabrina TSV Zeulenroda 85 w F  -4 Rd

54 39 Müller Thomas ohne 68 3  -5 Rd

55 33 Beyer Stephanie GSC Erfordia 1916 Erfurt 88 w F  -5 Rd

56 35 John Heiko GSV Bayreuth 77 2  -5 Rd

dnf 8 Kolbe Elisabeth SV Sömmerda 10118106877 96 w F dnf

dnf 18 Scholz David Gera 87 1 dnf

dnf 28 Klein Martin Fullforce Cycling Team 86 1 dnf
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1 57 Romahn Oliver RSV Team Killerwade 81 2

2 46 Scheibe Michael Picardellics Velo Team Dresden 79 2

3 20 Jugel Lars Team RadRaketen 80 2  -1 Rd

4 54 Delakowitz Ronny SC Berlin 81 2  -2 Rd

5 29 Steinbiß Stephan Fullforce Cycling Team 80 2  -2 Rd

6 75 Heidolf Thomas Hohenstein 81 2  -2 Rd

7 35 John Heiko GSV Bayreuth 77 2  -5 Rd

1 10 Kühnelt Harry Ur-Krostitzer Vermarc x 64 3

2 70 Hässelbarth Frank Triebwerk Energie 10050901742 65 3

3 39 Müller Thomas ohne 68 3

1 61 Kieschke Ulrike Team Baier Landshut/U.P.Cycling 10083141916 86 w F

2 44 Reinfried Franziska Picardellics Velo Team Dresden 80 w F

3 51 Sachse Marit SV Sömmerda Radsport 10036437224 05 w F

4 77 Steinberg Sabrina TSV Zeulenroda 85 w F  -4 Rd

5 33 Beyer Stephanie GSC Erfordia 1916 Erfurt 88 w F

dnf 8 Kolbe Elisabeth SV Sömmerda 10118106877 96 w F dnf
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